Solutions for Materials Preparation, Testing and Analysis
Product Guide
Petrography
2
Petrographic microscopy has played an essential role in geological and mineralogical research ever since the invention of the optical
microscope. Since then, many other analysis techniques such as SEM, EDS, microprobe and x-ray diffraction microanalysis have been
developed. Such methods are typically used to identify minerals and quantify a wide variety of their characteristics. The equipment
described in this guide has been developed alongside the analysis techniques to ensure the production of high quality polished specimens

• Incorporates a Bertrand lens as standard, essential for accurate quantitative analysis of thin
sections
Part Number Configuration
8746-01
Nikon LV100N POL Upright Microscope in BF/DIC/POL - with Episcopic (reflected)
and diascopic (transmitted) halogen illumination (8746-61 Epi/Dia Dual Kit required
for simultaneous use) with 2 lamphouses, 50W bulbs, trinocular body with camera
port (requires camera adapter), 10x eyepieces, rotating circular precision stage with
attachable XY stage (35 x 25mm travel), 5-position nosepiece with 5x, 10x, 20x, and
50x Epi Plan Fluor POL objectives, flip-out condensor, NB11 and ND4 filters, ¼ wave
plate, and dust cover.
Nikon Eclipse LV100N POL Upright Microscope Accessories
8749-11 Camera Adapter,
C-Mount, 0.55x,
LV-TV
8749-12 Camera Adapter,
C-Mount, 0.7x,
LV-TV
8749-13 Camera Adapter,
C-Mount, 1x,
LV-TV
8746-61
Epi/Dia Dual Kit
Enables use of transmitted
and reflected illumination
simultaneously
Includes:
• 12V/1000W Transformer
• Cable & Power Cord
Optional Additional Objectives for Nikon Eclipse LV100N POL Upright Microscope
NIMUE13050 - 5x
NIMUE13100 - 10x
NIMUE13200 - 20x
NIMUE13500 - 50x
NIMUE13900 - 100x
BUEHLER Worldwide Headquarters
41 Waukegan Road
Lake Bluff, Illinois 60044-1699 USA
P: (847) 295-6500
www.buehler.com | info@buehler.com
BUEHLER Germany
BUEHLER France
BUEHLER United Kingdom
BUEHLER Canada
BUEHLER Japan
BUEHLER China
BUEHLER Asia-Pacific
Connect with us: